
Class 1‐ Mini 70‐75cm Team and Individual Qualifier Course Walk from 7.30am 

Starters‐ 62 Starting 8am PROMPT

Order Number Horse School Team 

1 1 Tango BCS 70 Yellow

2 2 Boyle Buty Boy BCS 70 Yellow

3 3 RS Felledge Ellie BCS 70 Yellow

4 4 Rostrevor Blaze BCS 70 Blue

5 5 RS Felledge Harriot BCS 70 Blue

6 6 Bailey  BCS 70 Blue

7 7 Morse Huntcliff School

8 8 Uisneagh Dawn Princess Huntcliff School

9 9 Rupert Huntcliff School

10 10 Firecracker Huntcliff School

11 11 Charles Jewel Outwood Easingwold 1

12 12 Ashfield Tender Touch Outwood Easingwold 1

13 13 RSPCA Rio Outwood Easingwold 1

14 14 Furzileas Legacy Ashville College 1

15 15 Dolderwydd Welsh Maid Ashville College 1

16 16 Jonah Ashville College 1

17 17 Browe Black Jack Ashville College 1

18 18 Caherview Charlie Pocklington Team Blue

19 19 Rosie Pie Pocklington Team Blue

20 20 Gorfelyn Sea the Stars Pocklington Team Blue

21 21 Breinton Tommy Pocklington Team Blue

22 22 Riticvalley Blue Topaz Lady Manners

23 23 Colmore Barney Lady Manners

24 24 Halgavor Debonair Lady Manners

25 25 Miami Crackshot Lady Manners

26 26 Rosa Pocklington Team Navy

27 27 Tango Pocklington Team Navy

28 28 Barnaby Pocklington Team Navy

29 29 Fernhill Cashleen lou Lou Pocklington Team Navy

30 30 Blue Eyed Boy Outwood Easingwold 2

31 31 Woody Outwood Easingwold 2

32 32 Tyguard Outwood Easingwold 2

33 33 Prince  Outwood Easingwold 2

34 34 Queen Mary's School

35 35 Queen Mary's School

36 36 Celerux Savanna  Queen Mary's School

37 37 Quite Oscar of Islandeady Queen Mary's School

38 230 Charles Atkinson Woldgate School 
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39 231 Tucker Woldgate School 

40 232 Sweet William Woldgate School 

41 38 Boston Barbarella  Huntcliff School

42 39 Mocklershill Prince 

43 40 Blooming Holly

44 41 Milford Fair Kizmet

45 42 Watch The Pennies

46 43 Banagher Billy

47 44 Noelle's Charm Scarborough College

48 45 Howen Storm Flight

49 46 Ava's Dream

50 47 Deer Park Rebel  Archbishop Holgate School 

51 48 Monty  Archbishop Holgate School 

52 49 Halley  Pocklington Individual 

53 50 Figgy Pocklington Individual 

54 51 Colin  South Hunsley 

55 52 Boo Boo  South Hunsley 

56 53 Prince Sacred Heart CVA

57 54 Spirit Newport Primary 

58 55 Solo Selby High School Individual

59 56 Izzy Selby High School Individual

60 57 Mansty Millie Ryedale School 

61 58 Milo  Scalby School 

62 59 Prime Blue Rebel  Malton School 

63 60 Oakenmore

64 61 Cheeky

65 162 Noir et Vert Malton School 

66 223 Brooke BBG Academy

67 224 Porterhouse Lauristona BBG Academy

Class 2‐ Novice 80‐85cm Team and Individual Qualife Course Walk 10.30am

Starters‐ 87 Start time 10.45am APPROX

Order Number Horse School Team 

1 34 Queen Marys‐ Blue Team

2 62 Captain Lewey Queen Marys‐ Blue Team

3 63 Addis Firefly Queen Mary's‐ Blue Team 

4 64 Silver Sox Queen Mary’s‐ Blue Team 

5 38 Boston Barbarella  Huntcliff School

6 10 Firecracker Huntcliff School

7 65 Topsy Timothy Huntcliff School

8 7 Morse Huntcliff School



9 66 Smooth Blue Scarborough College 1

10 44 Noelle's Charm Scarborough College 1

11 41 Milford Fair Kizmet Scarborough College 1

12 42 Watch The Pennies Scarborough College 1

13 2 Boyle Buty Boy BCS 80 Navy

14 4 Rostrevor Blaze BCS 80 Navy

15 3 RS Felledge Ellie BCS 80 Navy

16 6 Bailey  BCS 80 Navy

17 67 Dryolun Rocket Boy Ryedale School 1

18 68 Robe Canal Ryedale School 1

19 69 Gismo Ryedale School 1

20 70 Charlie Ryedale School 1

21 71 William  Scalby School 1

22 72 Silver Scalby School 1

23 73 Polly Scalby School 1

24 74 Auburn Worzel  Queen Mary’s‐ Red Team 

25 37 Quite Oscar of Islandeady Queen Mary's School ‐Red Team

26 36 Queen marys‐ Red Team 

27 1 Tango BCS 80 Gold

28 5 RS Felledge Harriot BCS 80 Gold

29 75 Callista BCS 80 Gold

30 76 Bayview Prince BCS 80 Gold

31 14 Furzileas Legacy Ashville College 1

32 15 Dolderwydd Welsh Maid Ashville College 1

33 77 Ballyalt Calla Lily Ashville College 1

34 17 Browe Black Jack Ashville College 1

35 78 Franks Folly Outwood Easingwold 3

36 30 Blue Eyed Boy  Outwood Easingwold 3

37 33 Prince Outwood Easingwold 3

38 79 RSPCA Rio Outwood Easingwold 3

39 80 Mrs V Ryedale School 2

40 81 Joey Ryedale School 2

41 82 J for Joy Ryedale School 2

42 83 Pocket Rockit Ryedale School 2

43 21 Breinton Tommy Pocklington Team Blue

44 84 Merrylegs Rosie Pocklington Team Blue

45 29 Fernhill Cashleen Lou Lou  Pocklington Team Blue

46 85 Mullinavat Primrose Hill  Pocklington Team Blue

47 86 Woody Outwood Easingwold 4

48 87 Charlies Jewel Outwood Easingwold 4

49 88 Monroe Beauty Outwood Easingwold 4

50 89 Tyguard Outwood Easingwold 4

51 90 Bright as a Button  Pocklington Team Navy

52 91 Glencarrig Colm Pocklington Team Navy

53 28 Barnaby Pocklington Team Navy

54 20 Gorfelyn Sea the Stars Pocklington Team Navy

55 22 Riticvalley Blue Topaz Lady Manners‐ Blue Team 

56 23 Colmore Barney  Lady Manners‐ Blue Team 

57 92 Myshall Jenny  Lady Manners‐ Blue Team 

58 93 Fancy Florentine Lady Manners‐ blue Team 



59 51 Colin  South Hunsley Team 

60 52 Boo Boo  South Hunsley Team 

61 94 Al Fur Baoi South Hunsley Team 

62 95 Henman Lady Manners‐ Red Team 

63 96 I'm Talking Lady Manners‐ Red Team 

64 24 Halgavor Debonair Lady Manners‐ Red Team 

65 25 Miami Crackshot Lady Manners‐ Red Team 

66 97 Ballinaclough Snowdrop Selby High School Team 

67 98 Better Get Moving Selby High School Team 

68 99 Church Hill Meg Selby High School Team 

69 100 Solo Selby High School Team 

70 101 Uisneagh Dawn Princess Huntcliff School

71 102 Izzy Selby High School   

72 103 Rock fiinn summer storm  Lady Manners Individual 

73 104 Misty Sheffield Girls Individual 

74 105 Garden of Eaton  Huntclif 

75 106 Prince Sacred Heart CVA

76 54 Spirit Newport Primary 

77 107 Just Talking Malton School 

78 47 Deer Park Rebel  Archbishop Holgate School 

79 48 Monty  Archbishop Holgate School 

80 108 Harri Malton school 

81 109 Rosehill Little Lion Man South Hunsley

82 43 Banagher Billy Beeston Hall School 

83 45 Oakenmore

84 110 Karolus 2nd Howden high school 

85 105 Bella Sheffield Girls Individual 

86 111 Mocklershill Prince  Hornsea School and Language College 

87 112 Dernhatten colour code Hornsea school

88 222 He's Buddy Marvellous BBG Academy

89 223 Brooke BBG Academy

90 224 Porterhouse Lauristona BBG Academy

Class 3 ‐ Intermediate 90‐95cm Team and Individual  Course Walk 2.15pm APPROX

Starters‐ 60 Start Time Approx 2.30pm

Order Number Horse School Team 

1 95 Henman Lady Manners‐ Green Team 

2 92 Myshall Jenny  Lady Manners‐ Green Team 

3 96 I'm Talking Lady Manners‐ Green Team 

4 93 Fancy Florentine Lady Manners‐ Green Team 

5 142 Shafts Bit of a Jig Pocklington Team 3

6 113 Killaughey Black Jack  Pocklington Team 3

7 84 Merrylegs Rosie Pocklington Team 3

8 91 Glencarrig Colm  Pocklington Team 3



9 114 Barnaboy Paddy Scarborough College 1

10 115 Clonshire Kestrel Scarborough College 1

11 116 Glencarrig Stormcat Scarborough College 1

12 117 Rathbrennan Buachaill Scarborough College 1

13 76 Bayview Prince BCS 90

14 97 Ballinaclough Snowdrop Selby High School Team

15 98 Better Get moving Selby High School Team

16 99 Church Hill Meg Selby High School Team

17 118 Pixel Perfect Selby High School Team

18 119 Rifters Racket  Lady Manners ‐ Yellow 

19 120 Hotshots Lady Manners Yellow 

20 103 Rock fiinn summer storm  Lady Manners Yellow 

21 122 Bellindene Norman Ryedale School 3

22 123 Mrs V Ryedale School 3

23 124 MJI Apollo Ryedale School 3

24 125 Springhill Blossom Ryedale School 3

25 126 Done Time Scarborough College 2

26 127 Ashdale Skys The Limite Scarborough College 2

27 42 Watch The Pennies Scarborough College 2

28 128 Top Of The Morning III Scarborough College 2

29 129 Cloughabrody Charlie Lady Manners‐ Pink Team 

30 130 Cymcynwal Arian Lady Manners‐ Pink Team 

31 131 Monbeg Ebony Lady Manners‐ Pink Team 

32 132 Gurteen Freddie Lady Manners‐ Pink Team 

33 74 Auburn Worzel  Queen Mary’s

34 62 Captain Lewey  Queen Marys 

35 63 Addis Firefly Queen Mary's

36 64 Silver Sox Queen Mary’s

37 133 Cooliney Star BCS 90

38 75 Callista BCS 90

39 134 Burnlea Colleen Bui BCS 90

40 135 Dixie  Lady Manners Individual 

41 112 Dernhatten colour code Hornsea school

42 68 Robe Canal Ryedale School Individual 

43 82 J for Joy Ryedale School Individual 

44 136 Sunny Scalby School Individual 

45 137 Polly Scalby School Individual 

46 16 Jonah  Ashville College Individual 

47 78 Franks Folly Outwood Easingwold‐ Individual 

48 88 Monroe Beauty  Outwood Easingwold‐ Individual 

49 101 Uisneagh Dawn Princess Huntcliff School

50 65 Topsy Timothy Huntcliff School‐ Individual 

51 105 Garden of Eaton  Huntclif 

52 138 Fresco Sheffield Girls Individual 

53 139 Ice Rockstar Cruising Sheffield Girls Individual 

54 107 Just Talking Malton School 

55 140 Curkish Diesel  Harrogate Grammar School 

56 85 Mullinavat Primrose Hill  Pocklington Individual 

57 110 Karolus 2nd Howden High School 

58 108 Harri Malton school 



59 109 Rosehill Little Lion Man south hunsley

60 141 Dylan Scalby School Individual 

Class 4‐ 1m‐1.05m Open Team and Individual  Course Walk 4.45pm Approx

Starters 39 Start Time 5pm

Order Number Horse Team

1 133 Cooliney Star BCS 100

2 143 Ballysheil Mr Monaghan BCS 100

3 134 Burnlea Colleen Bui BCS 100

4 135 Cardi BCS 100

5 126 Done Time Scarborough College 1

6 127 Ashdale Skys The Limite Scarborough College 1

7 116 Glencarrig Stormcat Scarborough College 1

8 128 Top Of The Morning III Scarborough College 1

9 132 Gurteen Freddie Lady Manners‐ Black Team 

10 144 Grand Cruz Lady Manners‐ Black Team 

11 145 Rockfield Smokey Leo  Lady Manners‐ Black Team 

12 120 Hotshots Lady Manners‐ Black Team 

13 142 Shafts Bit of a Jig Pocklington Team 1

14 113 Killaughey Black Jack  Pocklington Team 1

15 146 Near the Mark  Pocklington Team 1

16 129 Cloughabrody Charlie Lady Manners‐ Orange Team 

17 119 Rifters Racket Lady Manners‐ Orange Team 

18 147 Minim E Lady Manners‐ Orange Team 

19 131 Monbeg Ebony Lady Manners‐ Orange Team 

20 141 Dylan Scalby School Individual 

21 136 Sunny Scalby School Individual 

22 148 Bellindene Norman Ryedale School Ind

23 124 MJI Apollo Ryedale School Ind

24 149 Jewel

25 150 Chopin South Hunsley 

26 151 Chance in a Million Schools Membership No:  A1061

27 152 Grandioos Lady Manners

28 135 Dixie  Lady Manners Individual 

29 138 Fresco Sheffield Girls Individual 

30 139 Ice Rockstar Cruising Sheffield Girls Individual 

31 153 Be My Romeo Individual

32 154 Eagles Costalot

33 155 Merlot Sedburgh school 

34 156 Premier E’toule Huntclif 



35 157 GRC Phantom

36 140 Curkish Diesel  Harrogate Grammar School 

37 158 Just Blue Selby High School 

38 159 Mossy  Queen Marys Indivdual

39 160 Al Fur Baoi South Hunsley

Class 5‐ 1.10m Open 

Starters 14 Start Time 6.30pm APPROX

Order Number Horse Team Pony/Horse

1 160 Al Fur Baoi South Hunsley  P

2 145 Rockfield Smoney Leo  Lady Manners P

3 143 Ballysheil Mr Monaghan BCS 100 P

4 135 Roos Born a Million BCS 100 H

5 156 Premier E’toule Huntclif  H

6 155 Merlot Sedburgh School  H

7 153 Be My Romeo Individual H

8 157 GRC Phantom H

9 154 Eagles Costalot H

10 159 Mossy  Queen Marys Indivdual H

11 152 Grandioos Lady Manners H

12 144 Grand Cruz Lady Manners H

13 147 Minim E Lady Manners H

14 150 Chopin South Hunsley  H


